•	 Dual-Input Process Meter with Math Functions
•	 Addition, Difference, Average, Multiplication, Division, Min, Max, Weighted
Average, Ratio, Concentration, & More
•	 0-20 mA, 4-20 mA, 0-5 V, 1-5 V, and ±10 V Inputs
•	 Large Dual-Line 6-Digit Display, 0.60” & 0.46”
•	 SunBright Display Standard
•	 SafeTouch® Through-Glass Button Programming
•	 Input Power Options Include 85-265 VAC or 12-24 VDC

PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
233 South Street • Hopkinton MA 01748 USA • Tel (800) 343-1001 • Fax (508) 655-8990
ORDERING INFORMATION
ProtEX-MAX® PD8-6060 • Standard Models
85-265 VAC
Model
12-24 VDC
Model Options Installed
PD8-6060-6R0 PD8-6060-7R0 None
PD8-6060-6R7 PD8-6060-7R7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Note: 24 V Transmitter power supply standard on all models.
ProtEX-MAX® PD8-6060 • SunBright Display Models
85-265 VAC
Model
12-24 VDC
Model Options Installed
PD8-6060-6H0 PD8-6060-7H0 None
PD8-6060-6H7 PD8-6060-7H7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Note: 24 V Transmitter power supply standard on all models.
Accessories
Model Description
PDAPLUG75 3/4" NPT 316 Stainless Steel Stopping Plug with